

Court No. - 78

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 34869 of 2017

Applicant :- Saiyed Jawad Husain

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Sharib Salaman Ahmad Ansa,S.S.A.
Ansari

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Pramod K. Gupta

Hon'ble Om Prakash-VII,J.

Rejoinder affidavit filed today is taken on on record.

List this matter on 3.3.2020 for final hearing.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 11.2.2020

SS